United Air Conditioning to provide necessary labor and materials to perform the following repairs for the NYANG 
Recruit Center, 910 Raz Avenue, New Windsor, NY 

• AMSA Shop 
o Replace three (3) soap dispensers 

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

• Mechanical repairs 

$ 527.49 plus applicable tax 

Five Hundred Twenty-Seven Dollars & 49/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 60 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.